
Date
Sun, 02/07/23

Mon, 03/07/23
Tue, 04/07/23

Wed, 05/07/23
Thu, 06/07/23

Mon, 10/07/23
Tue, 11/07/23

Wed, 12/07/23
Tue, 25/07/23

Wed, 26/07/23
Thu, 27/07/23
Sun, 30/07/23

Mon, 07/08/23
Sun, 27/08/23

Mon, 28/08/23
Wed, 30/08/23
Thu, 31/08/23
Thu, 07/09/23
Sun, 24/09/23

Wed, 27/09/23
Thu, 28/09/23

Wed, 04/10/23
Thu, 05/10/23
Sun, 08/10/23

Mon, 09/10/23
Tue, 10/10/23

Wed, 11/10/23
Wed, 11/10/23
Thu, 12/10/23
Thu, 12/10/23
Sun, 15/10/23

Mon, 16/10/23
Tue, 17/10/23

Mon, 06/11/23
Tue, 07/11/23

Wed, 15/11/23
Mon, 27/11/23
Tue, 28/11/23

Wed, 29/11/23
Sun, 03/12/23

Mon, 04/12/23
Tue, 05/12/23

Wed, 06/12/23
Thu, 07/12/23
Sun, 10/12/23

Mon, 11/12/23
Mon, 11/12/23
Tue, 12/12/23

Wed, 13/12/23



Thu, 14/12/23
Sun, 17/12/23

Mon, 18/12/23
Tue, 19/12/23
Tue, 26/12/23
Tue, 26/12/23

Wed, 27/12/23
Wed, 27/12/23
Thu, 28/12/23
Thu, 28/12/23

Fri, 29/12/23
Fri, 29/12/23

Sat, 30/12/23
Sat, 30/12/23

Sun, 31/12/23
Mon, 01/01/24
Tue, 02/01/24

Wed, 03/01/24
Thu, 04/01/24
Thu, 04/01/24

Fri, 05/01/24
Fri, 05/01/24

Sat, 06/01/24
Sat, 06/01/24

Tue, 16/01/24
Wed, 17/01/24
Thu, 18/01/24
Sun, 21/01/24

Mon, 22/01/24
Tue, 23/01/24

Wed, 24/01/24
Thu, 25/01/24

Mon, 29/01/24
Tue, 30/01/24

Wed, 31/01/24



Title
AHB - Stringer Half Joint Repairs
AHB - Stringer Half Joint Repairs
AHB - Stringer Half Joint Repairs
AHB - Stringer Half Joint Repairs
AHB - Stringer Half Joint Repairs
TOC 3.3 - 1NI06.A - SH1 SB Full Fanshawe - Greenlane incl. SH16 Links from Fanshawe and AHB 3 - 4 SB (Cycle 
TOC 3.3 - 1NI06.A - SH1 SB Full Fanshawe - Greenlane incl. SH16 Links from Fanshawe and AHB 3 - 4 SB (Cycle 
TOC 3.3 - 1NI05.A - SH1 Onewa SB Onramp + AHB SB Clipons L1-4 + Fanshawe Offramp (Cycle 1)
AHB - Inspection EJ/SL + OA Bolt Replacement
AHB - Inspection EJ/SL + OA Bolt Replacement
AHB - Inspection EJ/SL + OA Bolt Replacement
SUR 529- SH1 Curran St NB On Ramp
TOC 3.3 - 1ND05.A - SH1 NB Full Symonds St - Fanshawe incl AHB 1/2 & Onewa NB Off (Cycle 1) 
TOC3.3 LOP801 AGC recut Night1
TOC3.3 LOP802 AGC Recut Night 2
TOC3.3 LOP804 AGC Recut - Night 4
TOC3.3 LOP805 AGC Recut Night 5
TOC 3.3 - 1ND04.A - SH1 NB Full Onewa Rd - Northcote (Cycle 1)
PAV .3 145-SH1 SB AHB Viaduct Clip On
TOC 3.3 - 1ND05.1 - AHB NB Clip-on L1&2&3 Closure + Curran St On-ramp + Onewa off-ramp
TOC 3.3 - 1NI05.1 - AHB SB Clip-on L1-3 Closure + Onewa On-ramp + Shelly Beach Off-ramp
AHB- NB Joint Maintenance- Reactive  
PAV .3 108-SH16 WB Link to SH1 SB
AHB - Multi Tasks Insp & Maintenance
TOC 3.3 - 1ND05.2 - AHB NB Clip-on L1&2&3 Closure + Curran St On-ramp + Stafford off-ramp + Onewa NB Off
TOC 3.3 - 1NI05.B - SH1 SB Onewa Onramp + L1, AHB Clipons L1-3 + Fanshawe Offramp + Tiaki L4 (Cycle 2)
AHB - Multi Tasks Insp & Maintenance
TOC 3.3 - 1NI06.B - SH1 SB Full Fanshawe - Greenlane incl. SH16 Links from Fanshawe and AHB 3 - 4 SB + Local    
AHB - Multi Tasks Insp & Maintenance
TOC 3.3 - 1NI06.B - SH1 SB Full Fanshawe - Greenlane incl. SH16 Links from Fanshawe and AHB 3 - 4 SB + Local    
TOC 3.3 - 1ND04.1 - AHB Both Centrespan closure + L2 on N/B and S/B clip-ons
TOC 3.3 - 1ND04.1 - AHB Both Centrespan closure + L2 on N/B and S/B clip-ons
PAV .3 145-SH1 SB AHB Viaduct Clip On
TOC 3.3 - 1ND05.B - SH1 NB Full Symonds St - Fanshawe incl AHB 1/2 & Onewa NB Off + SH16 to SH1 SB Link &      
TOC 3.3 - 1ND05.B - SH1 NB Full Symonds St - Fanshawe incl AHB 1/2 & Onewa NB Off + SH16 to SH1 SB Link &      
TOC 3.3 - 1ND04.2 - SH1 NB Full Onewa Rd - Northcote
TOC 3.3 - 1NI05.3 - AHB SB + NB centrespan closure + SH1 SB 
AHB- NB BG Crack Repairs
AHB- NB BG Crack Repairs
AHB OverArch Coatings +Inspection/ Maintenance 
AHB OverArch Coatings +Inspection/ Maintenance 
AHB OverArch Coatings +Inspection/ Maintenance 
AHB OverArch Coatings +Inspection/ Maintenance 
AHB OverArch Coatings +Inspection/ Maintenance 
AHB- OverArch Coatings+ Inspection/Maintenance  
TOC 3.3 - 1ND04.B - SH1 NB Full Onewa Rd - Tristram (Cycle 2)
AHB- OverArch Coatings+ Inspection/Maintenance  
AHB- OverArch Coatings+ Inspection/Maintenance  
AHB- OverArch Coatings+ Inspection/Maintenance  



AHB- OverArch Coatings+ Inspection/Maintenance  
TOC 3.3 - 1NI05.2 - AHB SB Clip-on L1-3 Closure + Onewa On-ramp + Shelly Beach Off-ramp + Fanshawe Offram
AHB C4 Lanes- Half Joint Repairs 18th- 20th Dec
AHB C4 Lanes- Half Joint Repairs 18th- 20th Dec
AHB Xmas Resurfacing
AHB Xmas Resurfacing
AHB Xmas Resurfacing
AHB Xmas Resurfacing
AHB Xmas Resurfacing
AHB Xmas Resurfacing
AHB Xmas Resurfacing
AHB Xmas Resurfacing
AHB Xmas Resurfacing
AHB Xmas Resurfacing
AHB Xmas Resurfacing
AHB Xmas Resurfacing
AHB NB 1+2, Closure 24x7 Trough Replacement
AHB NB 1+2, Closure 24x7 Trough Replacement
AHB NB 1+2, Closure 24x7 Trough Replacement
AHB NB 1+2, Closure 24x7 Trough Replacement
AHB NB 1+2, Closure 24x7 Trough Replacement
AHB NB 1+2, Closure 24x7 Trough Replacement
AHB NB 1+2, Closure 24x7 Trough Replacement
AHB NB 1+2, Closure 24x7 Trough Replacement
TOC 3.3 - 1NI06.C - SH1 SB Full Fanshawe - Greenlane incl. SH16 Links from Fanshawe and AHB 3 - 4 SB (Cycle 3
TOC 3.3 - 1NI06.C - SH1 SB Full Fanshawe - Greenlane incl. SH16 Links from Fanshawe and AHB 3 - 4 SB (Cycle 3
TOC 3.3 - 1NI05.C - SH1 SB Onewa Onramp + L1, AHB Clipons L1/2 + Fanshawe Offramp (Cycle 3)
AHB - OverArch Coatings + Maintenance.
AHB - OverArch Coatings + Maintenance.
AHB - OverArch Coatings + Maintenance.
AHB - OverArch Coatings + Maintenance.
TOC 3.3 - 1NI05.4 - SH1 SB AHB Clipons L1-3 + Onewa On-ramp + Shelly Beach Off-ramp
TOC 3.3 - 1NI05.4 - SH1 SB AHB Clipons L1-3 + Onewa On-ramp + Shelly Beach Off-ramp
AHB- OverArch Coatings SB
AHB- OverArch Coatings SB



Status Activity Id
Accepted AHB - BOTH 3&4
Accepted AHB - BOTH 3&4
Accepted AHB - BOTH 3&4
Accepted AHB - BOTH 3&4
Accepted AHB - BOTH 3&4
Scheduled AHB C4 Southbound
Scheduled AHB C4 Southbound
Scheduled AHB SB 1,2,3, 
Accepted AHB - BOTH 3&4
Accepted AHB NB 1&2
Accepted AHB SB 1,2,3, 
Accepted AHB NB 1&2
Scheduled AHB NB 1&2
Accepted AHB - BOTH 3&4
Accepted AHB - BOTH 3&4
Accepted AHB - BOTH 3&4
Accepted AHB - BOTH 3&4
Scheduled AHB - C4 Northbound
Accepted AHB SB 1,2,3, 
Scheduled AHB-NB Lanes 1+2+3
Scheduled AHB SB 1,2,3, 
Accepted AHB-NB Lanes 1+2+3
Accepted AHB SB 3-4
Accepted AHB - BOTH 3&4
Scheduled AHB-NB Lanes 1+2+3
Scheduled AHB SB 1,2,3, 
Accepted AHB - BOTH 3&4
Scheduled AHB SB 3-4
Accepted AHB - BOTH 3&4
Scheduled AHB SB 3-4
Scheduled AHB - BOTH 3&4
Scheduled AHB - BOTH 3&4
Accepted AHB SB 1,2,3, 
Scheduled AHB NB 1&2
Scheduled AHB NB 1&2
Scheduled AHB - C4 Northbound
Scheduled AHB - BOTH 3&4
Accepted AHB NB 1+2
Accepted AHB NB 1+2
Accepted AHB SB 1,2,3, 
Accepted AHB SB 1,2,3, 
Accepted AHB SB 1,2,3, 
Accepted AHB SB 1,2,3, 
Accepted AHB SB 1,2,3, 
Accepted AHB SB 1,2,3,
Scheduled AHB - C4 Northbound
Accepted AHB SB 1,2,3,
Accepted AHB SB 1,2,3,
Accepted AHB SB 1,2,3,



Accepted AHB SB 1,2,3,
Scheduled AHB SB 1,2,3,
Accepted C4 Lanes 18th, 19th, 20th DEC h Dec 
Accepted C4 Lanes 18th, 19th, 20th DEC h Dec 
Accepted AHB SB 1-2  Xmas 23/24
Accepted AHB SB 1-2 Xmas Nights
Accepted AHB SB 1-2  Xmas 23/24
Accepted AHB SB 1-2 Xmas Nights
Accepted AHB SB 1-2  Xmas 23/24
Accepted AHB SB 1-2 Xmas Nights
Accepted AHB SB 1-2  Xmas 23/24
Accepted AHB SB 1-2 Xmas Nights
Accepted AHB SB 1-2  Xmas 23/24
Accepted AHB SB 1-2 Xmas Nights
Accepted AHB SB 1-2 Xmas Nights
Accepted AHB SB 1-2 Xmas Nights
Accepted AHB NB 1+2
Accepted AHB NB 1+2
Accepted AHB NB 1+2
Accepted AHB NB 1+2
Accepted AHB NB 1+2
Accepted AHB NB 1+2
Accepted AHB NB 1+2
Accepted AHB NB 1+2
Scheduled AHB SB 3-4
Scheduled AHB SB 3-4
Scheduled AHB SB 1-2
Accepted AHB SB 1,2,3, 
Accepted AHB SB 1,2,3, 
Accepted AHB SB 1,2,3, 
Accepted AHB SB 1,2,3, 
Scheduled AHB SB 1,2,3, 
Scheduled AHB SB 1,2,3, 
Accepted AHB SB 1,2,3, 
Accepted AHB SB 1,2,3, 
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